Position

Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Millville Fire Protection District
Millville Fire Protection District
Millville Fire Protection District
Millville Fire Protection District
Millville Fire Protection District
Millville Fire Protection District
Millville Fire Protection District
Millville Fire Protection District

Millville Fire Protection District

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$4,739
$2,569
$1,640
$1,040
$856
$851
$420
$351
$336

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



