Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Firefighter		Millville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,739	\$0
Firefighter		Millville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,569	\$0
Firefighter		Millville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,640	\$0
Firefighter		Millville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,040	\$0
Firefighter		Millville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$856	\$0
Firefighter		Millville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$851	\$0
Firefighter		Millville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$420	\$0
Firefighter		Millville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$351	\$0
Firefighter		Millville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$336	\$0